
Session # 03
Event # 17 - 2022-07-22 17:07:38

50 m Surface F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 16.94  |  KOR  |  2016-06-26  |  JANG Ye Sol  |  GRE, Volos

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Hu Yao Yao 2000 CHN 17.18 Gold medal
2 Varga Krisztina 1996 HUN 17.65 Silver medal
3 Shu Cheng Jing 1996 CHN 17.66 Bronze medal
4 Seo Uijin 2000 KOR 17.68
5 Aguirre Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 17.71
6 Lecoeur Maëlle 1997 FRA 18.15
7 Kim Gain 1990 KOR 18.30
8 Uvarova Viktoriia 2001 UKR 18.41
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Session # 03Event # 17 - 2022-07-22 17:07:38

50 m Surface F  Final Heat Results
WR. 16.94  |  KOR  |  2016-06-26  |  JANG Ye Sol  |  GRE, Volos

50 m Surface F - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Hu Yao Yao 2000 CHN 17.18
2 Varga Krisztina 1996 HUN 17.65
3 Shu Cheng Jing 1996 CHN 17.66
4 Seo Uijin 2000 KOR 17.68
5 Aguirre Paula Alejandra 1999 COL 17.71
6 Lecoeur Maëlle 1997 FRA 18.15
7 Kim Gain 1990 KOR 18.30
8 Uvarova Viktoriia 2001 UKR 18.41
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Session # 03
Event # 18 - 2022-07-22 17:10:57

50 m Surface M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 15.00  |  COL  |  2016-06-26  |  FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio  |  GRE, Volos

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Strikinac Filip 1993 CRO 15.18 Gold medal
2 Fernandez Castillo Mauricio 1987 COL 15.33 Silver medal
3 Poschart Max 1994 GER 15.34 Bronze medal
4 Park Taeho 1997 KOR 15.51
5 Park Ziu 2002 KOR 15.57
6 Issatsenko Anton 2004 EST 15.62
7 Mylonakis Anastasios 1996 GRE 15.67
8 Popov Aleksei 2003 EST 15.81
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Session # 03Event # 18 - 2022-07-22 17:10:57

50 m Surface M  Final Heat Results
WR. 15.00  |  COL  |  2016-06-26  |  FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio  |  GRE, Volos

50 m Surface M - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Strikinac Filip 1993 CRO 15.18;15.18

2 Fernandez Castillo Mauricio 1987 COL 15.33;15.33

3 Poschart Max 1994 GER 15.34;15.34

4 Park Taeho 1997 KOR 15.51;15.51

5 Park Ziu 2002 KOR 15.57;15.57

6 Issatsenko Anton 2004 EST 15.62;15.62

7 Mylonakis Anastasios 1996 GRE 15.67;15.67

8 Popov Aleksei 2003 EST 15.81;15.81
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Session # 03
Event # 19 - 2022-07-22 17:20:06

50 m BiFins F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 20.52  |  HUN  |  2017-07-21  |  SENANSZKY Petra  |  POL, Wroclaw

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Senanszky Petra 1994 HUN 20.89 Gold medal
2 Choi Minji 1992 KOR 21.88 Silver medal
3 Dudek Antonina 2005 POL 22.13 Bronze medal
4 Malachowska Julia 1999 POL 22.30
5 Tymoshenko Yevheniia 2002 UKR 22.35
6 Moreno Diana Paola 1991 COL 22.39
7 Pikiner Iryna 1990 UKR 22.42
8 Matsuda Shiho 1991 JPN 22.61
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Session # 03Event # 19 - 2022-07-22 17:20:06

50 m BiFins F  Final Heat Results
WR. 20.52  |  HUN  |  2017-07-21  |  SENANSZKY Petra  |  POL, Wroclaw

50 m BiFins F - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Senanszky Petra 1994 HUN 20.89;20.89

2 Choi Minji 1992 KOR 21.88;21.88

3 Dudek Antonina 2005 POL 22.13;22.13

4 Malachowska Julia 1999 POL 22.30;22.30

5 Tymoshenko Yevheniia 2002 UKR 22.35;22.35

6 Moreno Diana Paola 1991 COL 22.39;22.39

7 Pikiner Iryna 1990 UKR 22.42;22.42

8 Matsuda Shiho 1991 JPN 22.61;22.61
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Session # 03
Event # 20 - 2013-01-01 00:00:00

50 m BiFins M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 18.41  |  RUS  |  2016-06-26  |  ARBUZOV Andrey  |  GRE, Volos

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

Bonias Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE D.N.S
Chatziiliadis Stylianos 1996 GRE D.N.S
Holoda Peter 1996 HUN D.N.S
Kim Minkyoung 2003 KOR D.N.S
Kropidłowski Szymon 2002 POL D.N.S
Makowski Bartosz 1996 POL D.N.S
Orsi Marco 1990 ITA D.N.S
Ramirez Frank 1995 COL D.N.S
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Session # 03Event # 20 - 2013-01-01 00:00:00

50 m BiFins M  Final Heat Results
WR. 18.41  |  RUS  |  2016-06-26  |  ARBUZOV Andrey  |  GRE, Volos

50 m BiFins M - Heat # 0 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Ramirez Frank 1995 COL D.N.S D.N.S
2 Bonias Christos Ioannis 1998 GRE D.N.S D.N.S
3 Chatziiliadis Stylianos 1996 GRE D.N.S D.N.S
4 Holoda Peter 1996 HUN D.N.S D.N.S
5 Orsi Marco 1990 ITA D.N.S D.N.S
6 Kim Minkyoung 2003 KOR D.N.S D.N.S
7 Kropidłowski Szymon 2002 POL D.N.S D.N.S
8 Makowski Bartosz 1996 POL D.N.S D.N.S
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Session # 03
Event # 21 - 2022-07-22 17:45:35

400m Inmersion/400m Immersion F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 2:56.48  |  CHN  |  2016-09-28  |  SUN Yiting  |  CHN, Yantai

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Douyere Manon 1999 FRA 3:03.02 Gold medal
2 Lakunza Elizalde Irati 1996 ESP 3:05.26 Silver medal
3 Xu Yi Chuan 1992 CHN 3:07.64 Bronze medal
4 Jung Minyoung 1999 KOR 3:08.61
5 Skylouraki Or Skiluraki Christina Ioanna 2004 GRE 3:10.63
6 Dethloff Lisa 1998 GER 3:14.28
7 Chen Si Jia 1999 CHN 3:19.35
8 Parts Ann Ly Maiki 2002 EST 3:28.43
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Session # 03Event # 21 - 2022-07-22 17:45:35

400m Inmersion/400m Immersion F  Final Heat Results
WR. 2:56.48  |  CHN  |  2016-09-28  |  SUN Yiting  |  CHN, Yantai

400m Inmersion/400m Immersion F -  Fast Heat # 2 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Douyere Manon 1999 FRA 3:03.02;21.32;43.17;1:05.58;1:28.55;1:51.52;2:15.30;2:39.19;3:03.02

2 Lakunza Elizalde Irati 1996 ESP 3:05.26;22.09;45.02;1:07.97;1:31.07;1:53.96;2:17.33;2:41.10;3:05.26

3 Xu Yi Chuan 1992 CHN 3:07.64;22.46;46.08;1:10.18;1:34.36;1:57.90;2:22.42;2:46.12;3:07.64

4 Jung Minyoung 1999 KOR 3:08.61;21.85;45.27;1:08.80;1:32.60;1:56.13;2:20.55;2:44.86;3:08.61

5 Skylouraki Or Skiluraki Christina Ioanna 2004 GRE 3:10.63;22.29;45.37;1:09.39;1:33.45;1:57.71;2:22.22;2:47.15;3:10.63

6 Dethloff Lisa 1998 GER 3:14.28;22.51;46.43;1:10.50;1:35.02;1:59.49;2:24.50;2:49.65;3:14.28

7 Chen Si Jia 1999 CHN 3:19.35;21.72;44.32;1:07.53;1:32.41;1:58.36;2:24.91;2:52.19;3:19.35

8 Parts Ann Ly Maiki 2002 EST 3:28.43;23.44;47.63;1:11.80;1:36.99;2:03.02;2:31.54;3:00.50;3:28.43
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Session # 03
Event # 22 - 2022-07-22 17:59:07

400m Inmersion/400m Immersion M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 2:40.40  |  CHN  |  2016-06-26  |  CHI Cheng  |  GRE, Volos

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Yoon Youngjoong 1984 KOR 2:43.00 Gold medal
2 Mörstedt Justus 2001 GER 2:50.23 Silver medal
3 Meyer Hugo 1998 FRA 2:51.66 Bronze medal
4 Zugmeyer Colas 2001 FRA 2:53.46
5 Villa Builes Jose David 2001 COL 2:56.79
6 Tsiavos Konstantinos 2006 GRE 2:58.99
7 Cimburek Daniel 2004 CZE 3:00.99
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Session # 03Event # 22 - 2022-07-22 17:59:07

400m Inmersion/400m Immersion M  Final Heat Results
WR. 2:40.40  |  CHN  |  2016-06-26  |  CHI Cheng  |  GRE, Volos

400m Inmersion/400m Immersion M -  Fast Heat # 2 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Yoon Youngjoong 1984 KOR 2:43.00;19.16;38.85;58.85;1:18.98;1:38.96;1:59.34;2:20.57;2:43.00

2 Mörstedt Justus 2001 GER 2:50.23;19.30;39.83;1:00.85;1:22.17;1:43.41;2:05.44;2:28.09;2:50.23

3 Meyer Hugo 1998 FRA 2:51.66;20.79;42.31;1:03.01;1:24.26;1:45.50;2:07.20;2:29.56;2:51.66

4 Zugmeyer Colas 2001 FRA 2:53.46;19.26;40.08;1:01.14;1:23.17;1:45.18;2:08.01;2:31.17;2:53.46

5 Villa Builes Jose David 2001 COL 2:56.79;20.14;41.38;1:03.59;1:26.84;1:49.97;2:13.23;2:35.22;2:56.79

6 Tsiavos Konstantinos 2006 GRE 2:58.99;19.84;40.30;1:02.30;1:24.82;1:48.19;2:12.24;2:35.51;2:58.99

7 Cimburek Daniel 2004 CZE 3:00.99;20.89;43.06;1:05.92;1:28.84;1:52.03;2:15.38;2:38.70;3:00.99
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Session # 03
Event # 23 - 2022-07-22 18:13:50

400 m BiFins F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 3:44.65  |  SVK  |  2019-06-29  |  HRASKOVA Zuzana  |  GRE, loannina

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Pernyész Dorottya 2005 HUN 3:51.63 Gold medal
2 Franchin Laura 2004 ITA 3:52.96 Silver medal
3 Lamakh Sofiia 2005 UKR 3:53.48 Bronze medal
4 Croes Elise 2004 BEL 3:58.27
5 Fargas Mexia Sonia 1998 ESP 3:59.12
6 Kim Hyojeong 2004 KOR 4:00.94
7 Maniati Aikaterini 2005 GRE 4:01.32
8 Daniel Jeanne 2005 FRA 4:01.91
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Session # 03Event # 23 - 2022-07-22 18:13:50

400 m BiFins F  Final Heat Results
WR. 3:44.65  |  SVK  |  2019-06-29  |  HRASKOVA Zuzana  |  GRE, loannina

400 m BiFins F - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Pernyész Dorottya 2005 HUN 3:51.63;26.35;55.73;1:25.76;1:55.79;2:25.60;2:54.84;3:23.09;3:51.63

2 Franchin Laura 2004 ITA 3:52.96;26.80;56.59;1:26.97;1:56.89;2:26.59;2:56.08;3:24.90;3:52.96

3 Lamakh Sofiia 2005 UKR 3:53.48;26.64;56.02;1:26.01;1:56.15;2:26.05;2:55.77;3:25.09;3:53.48

4 Croes Elise 2004 BEL 3:58.27;26.86;56.19;1:26.13;1:56.56;2:27.11;2:58.17;3:28.96;3:58.27

5 Fargas Mexia Sonia 1998 ESP 3:59.12;26.77;56.05;1:26.03;1:56.54;2:26.91;2:57.66;3:28.84;3:59.12

6 Kim Hyojeong 2004 KOR 4:00.94;26.47;56.06;1:26.08;1:56.72;2:26.78;2:58.27;3:29.54;4:00.94

7 Maniati Aikaterini 2005 GRE 4:01.32;26.08;55.85;1:26.36;1:57.42;2:28.06;2:59.72;3:31.11;4:01.32

8 Daniel Jeanne 2005 FRA 4:01.91;28.47;58.90;1:29.38;2:00.07;2:30.75;3:01.73;3:32.45;4:01.91
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Session # 03
Event # 24 - 2022-07-22 18:28:16

400 m BiFins M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 3:26.69  |  RUS  |  2018-08-01  |  FEDKIN Aleksey  |  TUR, Instambul

 Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nation  Time  Medals

1 Lengyeltoti Bence 2001 HUN 3:31.36 Gold medal
2 Kalaitzopoulos Christos 2003 GRE 3:32.89 Silver medal
3 Cseplo Kelen 2003 HUN 3:33.18 Bronze medal
4 Alejandro Hurtado 1999 COL 3:35.84
5 Musil David 1997 CZE 3:37.31
6 Roa Cardenas Samuel 2007 COL 3:37.45
7 Lasserre Kevin 1998 FRA 3:38.09
8 Haitham Ghaith Mohannad 2005 EGY 3:39.60

Page 1/1                         Program generated from the Web Service                         20220725194405                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



Session # 03Event # 24 - 2022-07-22 18:28:16

400 m BiFins M  Final Heat Results
WR. 3:26.69  |  RUS  |  2018-08-01  |  FEDKIN Aleksey  |  TUR, Instambul

400 m BiFins M - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Last name  First name Year Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Lengyeltoti Bence 2001 HUN 3:31.36;24.85;51.54;1:18.47;1:45.74;2:12.97;2:40.25;3:06.78;3:31.36

2 Kalaitzopoulos Christos 2003 GRE 3:32.89;24.46;50.55;1:17.68;1:44.97;2:11.79;2:39.25;3:07.11;3:32.89

3 Cseplo Kelen 2003 HUN 3:33.18;25.16;52.53;1:20.28;1:47.95;2:15.21;2:42.99;3:08.84;3:33.18

4 Alejandro Hurtado 1999 COL 3:35.84;24.92;51.90;1:18.98;1:46.27;2:13.54;2:41.31;3:08.94;3:35.84

5 Musil David 1997 CZE 3:37.31;25.04;51.78;1:19.00;1:46.47;2:14.11;2:42.04;3:09.97;3:37.31

6 Roa Cardenas Samuel 2007 COL 3:37.45;25.16;52.56;1:20.21;1:47.73;2:15.41;2:43.08;3:10.69;3:37.45

7 Lasserre Kevin 1998 FRA 3:38.09;24.62;51.94;1:19.16;1:47.13;2:15.35;2:43.61;3:11.83;3:38.09

8 Haitham Ghaith Mohannad 2005 EGY 3:39.60;24.35;52.16;1:20.51;1:49.12;2:17.08;2:44.76;3:12.65;3:39.60
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Session # 03
Event # 25 - 2022-07-22 18:57:53

4x200m Superficie/Surface F  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 5:49.86  |  RUS  |  2021-07-07  |  BARANOVSKAYA Valeria(90), MARKINA Vlada(03), PATLASOVA Mariia(99), MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina(01)   |  RUS, Tomsk

 Rnk.  Team  Athletes Nation  Time  Medals 

1 Ukraine
HRECHKO Sofiia

UVAROVA Viktoriia
MAKARENKO Anastasiia

ANTONIAK Anastasiia

UKR 6:06.80 Gold medal

2 Hungary
SUBA Sara

VARGA Krisztina
SZABÓ Anita Petra

BLASZAK Lilla Greta

HUN 6:11.52 Silver medal

3 Germany
SCHIKORA Johanna

RUETZE Michele
POSCHART Elena
BARTHEL Nadja

GER 6:12.15 Bronze medal

4 France
GERARD-RENISSAC Pauline

DOUYERE Manon
HEITZ Camille

VERGER Anais

FRA 6:18.58

5 Korea
JUNG Minyoung

LEE Jin Sol
BAEK Seohyun
KIM Hyojeong

KOR 6:27.24

6 China
SHU Cheng Jing

HU Yao Yao
CHEN Si Jia

XU Yi Chuan

CHN 6:28.93

7 Greece
SKYLOURAKI OR SKILURAKI Christina Ioanna

KARATSIVI Athanasia
MANIATI Aikaterini
DELIGIANNI Eirini

GRE 6:33.26

8 Colombia
VIVIANA Retamozo

LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara
RUIZ Mercedes

DIAGO Valentina

COL D.Q
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Session # 03Event # 25 - 2022-07-22 18:57:53

4x200m Superficie/Surface F  Final Heat Results
WR. 5:49.86  |  RUS  |  2021-07-07  |  BARANOVSKAYA Valeria(90), MARKINA Vlada(03), PATLASOVA Mariia(99), MIKHAILUSHKINA Ekaterina(01)   |  RUS, Tomsk

4x200m Superficie/Surface F - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Team  Athletes Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Ukraine

HRECHKO Sofiia   [2005]

UVAROVA Viktoriia   [2001]

MAKARENKO Anastasiia   [2006]

ANTONIAK Anastasiia   [1997]

UKR 6:06.80 0.000%

;21.79;45.43;1:09.43;1:31.89;1:51.59;2:14.64;3:38.93;3:03.99;3:23.75;3:46.81

;4:11.27;4:36.56;5:56.83;5:19.15;5:42.70;6:06.80

2 Hungary

SUBA Sara   [2004]

VARGA Krisztina   [1996]

SZAB? Anita Petra   [2001]

BLASZAK Lilla Greta   [2000]

HUN 6:11.52 0.000%

;21.97;45.49;1:09.61;1:33.80;1:53.96;2:17.21;2:42.12;3:08.07;3:28.44;3:52.06

;4:16.10;4:40.31;5:00.86;5:23.66;5:47.97;6:11.52

3 Germany

SCHIKORA Johanna   [2002]

RUETZE Michele   [2000]

POSCHART Elena   [1993]

BARTHEL Nadja   [2004]

GER 6:12.15 0.000%

;22.42;46.11;1:09.84;1:32.93;1:53.17;2:16.51;2:40.25;3:05.24;3:25.65;3:48.71

;4:13.08;4:38.93;4:58.81;5:21.37;5:46.35;6:12.15

4 France

GERARD-RENISSAC Pauline   [1998]

DOUYERE Manon   [1999]

HEITZ Camille   [1999]

VERGER Anais   [2000]

FRA 6:18.58 0.000%

;21.88;45.30;1:09.91;1:34.14;1:56.70;2:21.03;2:46.88;3:12.57;3:33.24;3:56.67

;4:21.16;4:46.23;5:06.61;5:29.31;5:53.84;6:18.58

5 Korea

JUNG Minyoung   [1999]

LEE Jin Sol   [1998]

BAEK Seohyun   [1998]

KIM Hyojeong   [2004]

KOR 6:27.24 0.000%

;23.11;46.94;1:11.37;1:35.52;1:56.43;2:19.96;2:44.13;3:09.44;3:30.05;3:53.82

;4:18.38;4:43.22;5:04.08;N.T;N.T;6:27.24

6 China

SHU Cheng Jing   [1996]

HU Yao Yao   [2000]

CHEN Si Jia   [1999]

XU Yi Chuan   [1992]

CHN 6:28.93 0.000%

;28.13;45.69;1:10.38;1:35.01;1:57.86;2:21.91;2:47.21;3:11.65;3:33.33;3:58.13

;4:26.03;4:54.29;5:16.00;5:39.47;6:03.33;6:28.93

7 Greece

SKYLOURAKI OR SKILURAKI Christina Ioanna   [2004]

KARATSIVI Athanasia   [2002]

MANIATI Aikaterini   [2005]

DELIGIANNI Eirini   [1992]

GRE 6:33.26 0.000%

;23.49;48.02;1:12.93;1:37.58;1:59.53;2:23.50;2:49.08;3:14.60;3:35.79;4:01.35

;4:29.65;4:57.97;5:19.67;5:43.43;6:08.86;6:33.26

8 Colombia

VIVIANA Retamozo   [1998]

LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara   [1999]

RUIZ Mercedes   [2001]

DIAGO Valentina   [1997]

COL D.Q 8.1.4.5
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Session # 03
Event # 26 - 2022-07-22 19:09:13

4x200m Superficie/Surface M  Finals Results - Medals
WR. 5:22.94  |  RUS  |  2014-07-29  |  ZHURMAN Demitrii(97), BARABASH Andrei(93), SMIRNOV Evgeny(94), KOKOREV Demitrii(89)   |  ITA, Lignano sabbiadoro

 Rnk.  Team  Athletes Nation  Time  Medals 

1 Hungary
MOZSAR Istvan Alex

KISS Nándor
HAMLIN Matthew William

BUKOR Adam

HUN 5:27.19 Gold medal

2 Colombia
JUAN FERNANDO Ocampo Lozada

RODRIGUEZ Juan Camilo
VALENCIA VELASCO Willington

GIRALDO Juan Sebastian

COL 5:30.41 Silver medal

3 Germany
GOLENIA Robert

MÖRSTEDT Justus
GAIDA Duncan

POSCHART Max

GER 5:31.45 Bronze medal

4 Italy
CRISCI Tommaso

CARONNO Lorenzo
DE CEGLIE Davide

FIGINI Stefano

ITA 5:34.45

5 Spain
SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu
RIVERA CASALINS Carlos

IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ Oier
LAMA GARCIA Daniel

ESP 6:07.65

6 Chinese Taipei
CHEN Po-Han
CHEN Yi-Yen

CHANG Wen-Sheng
YAO Jia-Wei

TPE 6:16.42

7 Korea
KWON Hyeokmin

PARK Ziu
PARK Taeho

YOON Youngjoong

KOR W.D
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Session # 03Event # 26 - 2022-07-22 19:09:13

4x200m Superficie/Surface M  Final Heat Results
WR. 5:22.94  |  RUS  |  2014-07-29  |  ZHURMAN Demitrii(97), BARABASH Andrei(93), SMIRNOV Evgeny(94), KOKOREV Demitrii(89)   |  ITA, Lignano sabbiadoro

4x200m Superficie/Surface M - Heat # 1 / 1Rnk  Team  Athletes Nat Laps Time Notes

1 Hungary

MOZSAR Istvan Alex   [2000]

KISS N?ndor   [2005]

HAMLIN Matthew William   [1997]

BUKOR Adam   [1999]

HUN 5:27.19 0.000%

;19.07;38.25;59.58;1:20.91;1:38.64;1:58.63;2:20.03;2:41.87;3:01.03;3:21.84

;3:44.08;4:07.84;4:25.05;4:45.06;5:05.92;5:27.19

2 Colombia

JUAN FERNANDO Ocampo Lozada   [1994]

RODRIGUEZ Juan Camilo   [1996]

VALENCIA VELASCO Willington   [1995]

GIRALDO Juan Sebastian   [2003]

COL 5:30.41 0.000%

;19.07;39.74;1:01.47;1:24.25;1:40.94;2:00.96;2:22.48;2:47.13;3:06.18;3:26.75

;3:48.56;4:10.48;4:27.48;4:47.20;5:08.16;5:30.41

3 Germany

GOLENIA Robert   [2000]

M?RSTEDT Justus   [2001]

GAIDA Duncan   [2001]

POSCHART Max   [1994]

GER 5:31.45 0.000%

;19.79;40.27;1:01.49;1:22.96;1:41.11;2:01.72;2:23.46;2:45.09;3:04.59;4:27.15

;3:49.92;4:11.89;4:29.02;4:48.46;5:09.36;5:31.45

4 Italy

CRISCI Tommaso   [2000]

CARONNO Lorenzo   [2001]

DE CEGLIE Davide   [1990]

FIGINI Stefano   [1987]

ITA 5:34.45 0.000%

;19.30;40.48;1:02.53;1:26.33;1:44.83;2:06.08;2:28.07;2:51.08;3:09.97;3:31.16

;3:53.17;4:14.86;4:31.52;4:50.66;5:11.75;5:34.45

5 Spain

SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu   [1996]

RIVERA CASALINS Carlos   [1997]

IRISARRI RODRIGUEZ Oier   [2002]

LAMA GARCIA Daniel   [1998]

ESP 6:07.65 0.000%

;20.32;42.28;1:04.69;1:27.91;1:48.67;2:11.92;2:36.05;3:00.44;3:20.07;3:42.79

;4:07.86;4:33.01;4:54.80;5:18.56;8:42.96;6:07.65

6 Chinese Taipei

CHEN Po-Han   [2001]

CHEN Yi-Yen   [2002]

CHANG Wen-Sheng   [2003]

YAO Jia-Wei   [2004]

TPE 6:16.42 0.000%

;20.12;42.07;1:05.23;1:28.43;1:48.20;2:10.83;2:35.32;3:00.33;3:23.17;3:47.37

;4:13.33;4:40.16;4:59.72;N.T;N.T;6:16.42

7 Korea

KWON Hyeokmin   [1990]

PARK Ziu   [2002]

PARK Taeho   [1997]

YOON Youngjoong   [1984]

KOR W.D 0.000%

Page 1/1                         Program generated from the Web Service                         20220725194448                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 


	03521_017_resultsxEvent_Final_02_
	03521_017_resultsxEvent_Final_01_
	03521_018_resultsxEvent_Final_02_
	03521_018_resultsxEvent_Final_01_
	03521_019_resultsxEvent_Final_02_
	03521_019_resultsxEvent_Final_01_
	03521_020_resultsxEvent_Final_02_
	03521_020_resultsxEvent_Final_01_
	03521_021_resultsxEvent_Final_02_
	03521_021_resultsxEvent_Final_01_
	03521_022_resultsxEvent_Final_02_
	03521_022_resultsxEvent_Final_01_
	03521_023_resultsxEvent_Final_02_
	03521_023_resultsxEvent_Final_01_
	03521_024_resultsxEvent_Final_02_
	03521_024_resultsxEvent_Final_01_
	03521_025_resultsxEvent_Final_02_
	03521_025_resultsxEvent_Final_01_
	03521_026_resultsxEvent_Final_02_
	03521_026_resultsxEvent_Final_01_

